2025 Fall Volleyball Practice Schedule

Date Time Location Team
Monday, August 11, 2025 6:00 PM Bre. Ctl 10U Agan / 10U Mehan
6:00 PM Bre. Ct2 10U Perrien / 12U Inman
7:00 PM Bre. Ct1 10U Smith / 12U Peppers
7:00 PM Bre. Ct2 12U DeGenova / 14U Harris
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 6:00 PM Bre. Ctl 10U Agan / 10U Mehan
6:00 PM Bre. Ct2 10U Perrien / 12U Inman
7:00 PM Bre. Ct1 10U Smith / 12U Peppers
7:00 PM Bre. Ct2 12U DeGenova / 14U Harris
Thursday, August 14, 2025 6:00 PM Bre. Ctl 10U Agan / 10U Mehan
6:00 PM Bre. Ct2 10U Perrien / 12U Inman
7:00 PM Bre. Ct1 10U Smith / 12U Peppers
7:00 PM Bre. Ct2 12U DeGenova / 14U Harris
Monday, August 18, 2025 6:00 PM Bre. Ctl 10U Agan / 10U Mehan
6:00 PM Bre. Ct2 10U Perrien / 12U Inman
7:00 PM Bre. Ct1 10U Smith / 12U Peppers
7:00 PM Bre. Ct2 12U DeGenova / 14U Harris
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 6:00 PM Bre. Ctl 10U Agan / 10U Mehan
6:00 PM Bre. Ct2 10U Perrien / 12U Inman
7:00 PM Bre. Ct1 10U Smith / 12U Peppers
7:00 PM Bre. Ct2 12U DeGenova / 14U Harris
Thursday, August 21, 2025 6:00 PM Bre. Ctl 10U Agan / 10U Mehan
6:00 PM Bre. Ct2 10U Perrien / 12U Inman
7:00 PM Bre. Ct1 10U Smith / 12U Peppers
7:00 PM Bre. Ct2 12U DeGenova / 14U Harris
Monday, August 25, 2025 6:00 PM Bre. Ctl 10U Agan / 10U Mehan
6:00 PM Bre. Ct2 10U Perrien / 12U Inman
7:00 PM Bre. Ct1 10U Smith / 12U Peppers
7:00 PM Bre. Ct2 12U DeGenova / 14U Harris
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 6:00 PM Bre. Ctl 10U Agan / 10U Mehan
6:00 PM Bre. Ct2 10U Perrien / 12U Inman
7:00 PM Bre. Ct1 10U Smith / 12U Peppers
7:00 PM Bre. Ct2 12U DeGenova / 14U Harris
Thursday, August 28, 2025 6:00 PM Bre. Ctl 10U Agan / 10U Mehan
6:00 PM Bre. Ct2 10U Perrien / 12U Inman
7:00 PM Bre. Ct1 10U Smith / 12U Peppers
7:00 PM Bre. Ct2 12U DeGenova / 14U Harris
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 6:00 PM Bre. Ctl 10U Agan / 10U Mehan
6:00 PM Bre. Ct2 10U Perrien / 12U Inman
7:00 PM Bre. Ct1 10U Smith / 12U Peppers
7:00 PM Bre. Ct2 12U DeGenova / 14U Harris
Thursday, September 4, 2025 6:00 PM Bre. Ctl 10U Agan / 10U Mehan
6:00 PM Bre. Ct2 10U Perrien / 12U Inman
7:00 PM Bre. Ct1 10U Smith / 12U Peppers
7:00 PM Bre. Ct2 12U DeGenova / 14U Harris
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